
EVENT :	 INDONESIA	CBR	RACE	DAY
PERIODE	EVENT :	 2	DESEMBER	2017
VENUE :	 INTERNATONAL	CIRCUIT	SENTUL	BOGOR

NO DURASI ACARA PIC AREA KETERANGAN

1 6:00:00 - 8:00:00 2:00:00 Scrut	Peserta AHM	-	DAM	-	WMS	-	AHC PIT	SERVICE Semua	Peserta	Indonesia	CBR	Race	Day

2 7:00:00 - 8:00:00 1:00:00 Coaching	Clinic AHC	&	DNA PADDOCK	ENTERTAINT Semua	Peserta	Indonesia	CBR	Race	Day	

3 8:00:00 - 8:10:00 0:10:00 Sambutan	dan	Pembukaan AHC	&	DNA PADDOCK	ENTERTAINT AHC

4 8:10:00 - 8:25:00 0:15:00 Persiapan	 AHC	 AREA	RACE Semua	Peserta

5 8:25:00 - 8:40:00 0:15:00 Free	Practice	dan	QQT AHC	 SIRCUIT 150cc	Komunitas	B

6 8:40:00 - 8:55:00 0:15:00 Free	Practice	dan	QQT AHC	 SIRCUIT 150cc	Komunitas	C1

7 8:55:00 - 9:10:00 0:15:00 Free	Practice	dan	QQT AHC	 SIRCUIT 150cc	Komunitas	C2

8 9:10:00 - 9:25:00 0:15:00 Free	Practice	dan	QQT AHC	 SIRCUIT 250cc	Non	Komunitas	A

9 9:25:00 - 9:40:00 0:15:00 Free	Practice	dan	QQT AHC	 SIRCUIT 250cc	Non	Komunitas	B

10 9:40:00 - 9:55:00 0:15:00 Free	Practice	dan	QQT AHC	 SIRCUIT 150cc	Non	Komunitas	A

11 9:55:00 - 10:10:00 0:15:00 Free	Practice	dan	QQT AHC	 SIRCUIT 150cc	Non	Komunitas	B

12 10:10:00 - 10:25:00 0:15:00 Free	Practice	dan	QQT AHC	 SIRCUIT 250cc	Komunitas	A

13 10:25:00 - 10:40:00 0:15:00 Free	Practice	dan	QQT AHC	 SIRCUIT 250cc	Komunitas	B

14 10:40:00 - 10:55:00 0:15:00 Free	Practice	dan	QQT AHC	 SIRCUIT 250cc	Komunitas	C
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15 10:55:00 - 11:25:00 0:30:00 Bikers	Parade	go	around	Sentul AHC	 SIRCUIT Semua	Peserta

16 11:25:00 - 11:30:00 0:05:00 Persiapan	Race AHC	 SIRCUIT Semua	Peserta

17 11:30:00 - 11:50:00 0:20:00 Race	(6	Lap) AHC	 SIRCUIT 150cc	Komunitas	C2

18 11:50:00 - 12:10:00 0:20:00 Race	(6	Lap) AHC	 SIRCUIT 150cc	Komunitas	C1

19 12:10:00 - 12:30:00 0:20:00 ISHOMA AHC	&	DNA PADDOCK	ENTERTAINT Semua	Peserta

20 12:30:00 - 12:45:00 0:15:00 Demo	RCV AHC	&	DNA SIRCUIT AHRT	by	Dimas	Ekky

21 12:45:00 - 13:45:00 1:00:00 Entertainment	(Accoustic	Performance) DNA PADDOCK	ENTERTAINT

22 13:45:00 - 14:00:00 0:15:00 Persiapan	Nobar	ARRC DNA PADDOCK	ENTERTAINT

23 14:00:00 - 15:00:00 1:00:00 Nobar	ARRC DNA PADDOCK	ENTERTAINT

24 12:45:00 - 13:05:00 0:20:00 Race	(6	Lap) AHC	 SIRCUIT 150cc	Komunitas	B

25 13:05:00 - 13:25:00 0:20:00 Race	(6	Lap) AHC	 SIRCUIT 150cc	Non	Komunitas	B

26 13:25:00 - 13:45:00 0:20:00 Race	(6	Lap) AHC	 SIRCUIT 150cc	Non	Komunitas	A

27 13:45:00 - 14:05:00 0:20:00 Race	(6	Lap) AHC	 SIRCUIT 250cc	Non	Komunitas	B

28 14:05:00 - 14:25:00 0:20:00 Race	(6	Lap) AHC	 SIRCUIT 250cc	Non	Komunitas	A

29 14:25:00 - 14:45:00 0:20:00 Race	(6	Lap) AHC	 SIRCUIT 250cc	Komunitas	C

30 14:45:00 - 15:05:00 0:20:00 Race	(6	Lap) AHC	 SIRCUIT 250cc	Komunitas	B

31 15:05:00 - 15:25:00 0:20:00 Race	(6	Lap) AHC	 SIRCUIT 250cc	Komunitas	A

32 15:25:00 - 15:40:00 0:15:00 Selebrasi	Gerry	Salim DNA	&	AHC SIRCUIT	&	TRIBUN Semua	Peserta	dan	Komunitas

33 15:40:00 - 15:42:00 0:02:00 Awarding	&	Celebration AHC	 PODIUM 150cc	Komunitas	C2

34 15:42:00 - 15:44:00 0:02:00 Awarding	&	Celebration AHC	 PODIUM 150cc	Komunitas	C1



35 15:44:00 - 15:46:00 0:02:00 Awarding	&	Celebration AHC	 PODIUM 150cc	Komunitas	B

36 15:46:00 - 15:48:00 0:02:00 Awarding	&	Celebration AHC	 PODIUM 150cc	Non	Komunitas	B

37 15:48:00 - 15:50:00 0:02:00 Awarding	&	Celebration AHC	 PODIUM 150cc	Non	Komunitas	A

38 15:50:00 - 15:52:00 0:02:00 Awarding	&	Celebration AHC	 PODIUM 250cc	Non	Komunitas	B

39 15:52:00 - 15:54:00 0:02:00 Awarding	&	Celebration AHC	 PODIUM 250cc	Non	Komunitas	A

40 15:54:00 - 15:56:00 0:02:00 Awarding	&	Celebration AHC	 PODIUM 250cc	Komunitas	C

41 15:56:00 - 15:58:00 0:02:00 Awarding	&	Celebration AHC	 PODIUM 250cc	Komunitas	B

42 15:58:00 - 16:00:00 0:02:00 Awarding	&	Celebration AHC	 PODIUM 250cc	Komunitas	A

43 16:00:00 - CLOSING AHC	 SIRCUIT Semua	Peserta	dan	Komunitas


